
Österreichische Fachzeitschrift für Wissenschaft, Recht, Technik und Wirtschaft  VOLUME 49 | 01. 2025

Ö
ST

ER
R

EI
C

H
IS

C
H

E 
P

O
ST

 A
G

M
Z 

14
Z0

40
10

9 
M

 

SP
V

 P
R

IN
TM

ED
IE

N
 G

M
B

H
, F

LO
R

IA
N

IG
A

SS
E 

7/
14

, 1
08

0 
W

IE
N

©
 F

V
N

G
I

ABSTRACTED IN CHEMICAL ABSTRACTS 

ABSTRACTED IN SCOPUS

Bierland Österreich: 

Reiner Genuss
Seite 4

Branche im Wettbewerb  

stärken!
Seite 8

DIE ERNÄHRUNGÖsterreichische Fachzeitschrift für Wissenschaft, Recht, Technik und Wirtschaft  VOLUME 49 | 01. 2025

Ö
ST

ER
R

EI
C

H
IS

C
H

E 
P

O
ST

 A
G

M
Z 

14
Z0

40
10

9 
M

 

SP
V

 P
R

IN
TM

ED
IE

N
 G

M
B

H
, F

LO
R

IA
N

IG
A

SS
E 

7/
14

, 1
08

0 
W

IE
N

©
 F

V
N

G
I

ABSTRACTED IN CHEMICAL ABSTRACTS 

ABSTRACTED IN SCOPUS

Bierland Österreich: 

Reiner Genuss
Seite 4

Branche im Wettbewerb  

stärken!
Seite 8

DIE ERNÄHRUNG

Österreichische Fachzeitschrift fü
r Wissenschaft, Recht, Technik und Wirtschaft  

VOLUME 49 | 01. 2025

Ö
ST

ER
RE

IC
H

IS
C

H
E 

PO
ST

 A
G

M
Z 

14
Z0

40
10

9 
M

 

SP
V 

PR
IN

TM
ED

IE
N

 G
M

B
H

, F
LO

RI
A

N
IG

A
SS

E 
7/

14
, 1

08
0 

W
IE

N

©
 F

VN
G

I

ABSTRACTED IN CHEMICAL ABSTRACTS 

ABSTRACTED IN SCOPUS

Bierland Österreich: 

Reiner Genuss

Seite 4

Branche im Wettbewerb  

stärken!

Seite 8

DIE ERNÄHRUNG

Österreichische Fachzeitschrift fü
r Wissenschaft, Recht, Technik und Wirtschaft  

VOLUME 49 | 01. 2025

Ö
ST

ER
RE

IC
H

IS
C

H
E 

PO
ST

 A
G

M
Z 

14
Z0

40
10

9 
M

 

SP
V 

PR
IN

TM
ED

IE
N

 G
M

B
H

, F
LO

RI
A

N
IG

A
SS

E 
7/

14
, 1

08
0 

W
IE

N

©
 F

VN
G

I

ABSTRACTED IN CHEMICAL ABSTRACTS 

ABSTRACTED IN SCOPUS

Bierland Österreich: 

Reiner Genuss

Seite 4

Branche im Wettbewerb  

stärken!

Seite 8

DIE ERNÄHRUNG

Österreichische Fachzeitschrift fü
r Wissenschaft, Recht, Technik und Wirtschaft  

VOLUME 49 | 01. 2025

Ö
ST

ER
RE

IC
H

IS
C

H
E 

PO
ST

 A
G

M
Z 

14
Z0

40
10

9 
M

 

SP
V 

PR
IN

TM
ED

IE
N

 G
M

B
H

, F
LO

RI
A

N
IG

A
SS

E 
7/

14
, 1

08
0 

W
IE

N

©
 F

VN
G

I

ABSTRACTED IN CHEMICAL ABSTRACTS 

ABSTRACTED IN SCOPUS

Bierland Österreich: 

Reiner Genuss

Seite 4

Branche im Wettbewerb  

stärken!

Seite 8

DIE ERNÄHRUNG

„DIE ERNÄHRUNG“ is the official journal of the Austrian Association of Food and 
Beverage Industries (Fachverband der Nahrungs- und Genussmittelindustrie, FIAA). 
Established nearly 40 years ago, it provides up-to-date expert reports and valuable 
background information to the Association‘s member organisations – industry enterprises, 
government bodies and food oversight organisations. Also among the readers of the 
magazine are managers of supply companies and catering firms, as well as professional 
nutritionists, all of whom appreciate its topical content.

„DIE ERNÄHRUNG“ is addressed personally and delivered to the decision-makers  
of these key market participants.

Issue 1: Publication date: 17.02.2026, Advertising deadline: 27.01.2026
Issue 2: Publication date: 14.04.2026, Advertising deadline: 24.03.2026

Issue 3/4: Publication date: 16.06.2026, Advertising deadline: 26.05.2026
Issue 5: Publication date: 15.09.2026, Advertising deadline: 25.08.2026
Issue 6: Publication date: 09.12.2026, Advertising deadline: 17.11.2026

Publication dates 2026
—

DIE ERNÄHRUNG  
offers you:
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• 200 industry enterprises with 27,500 
employees and a total production 
output worth EUR 12 million.

• High-quality editorial content
• News stories from business, 

technology, science and law
• No-waste coverage thanks to a clearly 

defined target group of readers highly 
interested in your products

• Excellent value for money
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Not included in these prices are 5 % advertising tax and 20 % VAT.

Please create ads with 3 mm overspace in the case of full bleed printing.
All formats exclusively standard 4C. Special formats and supplements on request. 
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texts. There is no better way to pinpoint such a high-value target group.

1/1 cover
Bleed: 220 x 297 mm

IFC: €     950,–
IBC: €     950,–
OBC: € 1.000,–

1/1 page
€ 900,–

Print space: 180 x 234 mm

Bleed: 220 x 297 mm

1/2 page
€ 550,–

Upright: 88 x 234 mm
Bleed: 113 x 297 mm
Horizontal: 180 x 117 mm
Bleed: 220 x 141 mm

1/3 page
€ 350,–

Upright: 57 x 234 mm
Bleed: 82 x 297 mm
Horizontal: 180 x 78 mm
Bleed: 220 x 103 mm

List of companies
(Company logo + text)
One-year package of 6 issues
TOTAL: 300,–

57 x 39 mm

Österreichische Fachzeitschrift für Wissenschaft, Recht, Technik und Wirtschaft  VOLUME 49 | 01. 2025

Ö
ST

ER
R

EI
C

H
IS

C
H

E 
P

O
ST

 A
G

M
Z 

14
Z0

40
10

9 
M

 
SP

V
 P

R
IN

TM
ED

IE
N

 G
M

B
H

, F
LO

R
IA

N
IG

A
SS

E 
7/

14
, 1

08
0 

W
IE

N

©
 F

V
N

G
I

ABSTRACTED IN CHEMICAL ABSTRACTS 
ABSTRACTED IN SCOPUS

Bierland Österreich: 
Reiner Genuss
Seite 4

Branche im Wettbewerb  
stärken!
Seite 8

DIE ERNÄHRUNG
Österreichische Fachzeitschrift für Wissenschaft, Recht, Technik und Wirtschaft  VOLUME 49 | 01. 2025

Ö
ST

ER
R

EI
C

H
IS

C
H

E 
P

O
ST

 A
G

M
Z 

14
Z0

40
10

9 
M

 
SP

V
 P

R
IN

TM
ED

IE
N

 G
M

B
H

, F
LO

R
IA

N
IG

A
SS

E 
7/

14
, 1

08
0 

W
IE

N

©
 F

V
N

G
I

ABSTRACTED IN CHEMICAL ABSTRACTS 
ABSTRACTED IN SCOPUS

Bierland Österreich: 
Reiner Genuss
Seite 4

Branche im Wettbewerb  
stärken!
Seite 8

DIE ERNÄHRUNG
Österreichische Fachzeitschrift für Wissenschaft, Recht, Technik und Wirtschaft  VOLUME 49 | 01. 2025

Ö
ST

ER
R

EI
C

H
IS

C
H

E 
P

O
ST

 A
G

M
Z 

14
Z0

40
10

9 
M

 
SP

V
 P

R
IN

TM
ED

IE
N

 G
M

B
H

, F
LO

R
IA

N
IG

A
SS

E 
7/

14
, 1

08
0 

W
IE

N

©
 F

V
N

G
I

ABSTRACTED IN CHEMICAL ABSTRACTS 
ABSTRACTED IN SCOPUS

Bierland Österreich: 
Reiner Genuss
Seite 4

Branche im Wettbewerb  
stärken!
Seite 8

DIE ERNÄHRUNG


